2X6 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O.C. USE TREATED
SILL PLATES WHERE IN CONTACT WITH
CONCRETE OR MASONRY

BATT INSULATION

EXTERIOR INSULATION FINISH SYSTEM ON
WEATHER BARRIER. INSTALL PER
MANUFACTURER WRITTEN DIRECTION

ADHESIVE

EXTERIOR GRADE SHEATHING PER STRUCTURAL

1 LAYERS 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD
AT INTERIOR ON 6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER

WY

TYPICAL EIFS WALL ASSEMBLIES

A

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"

SHEATHING WHERE OCCURS
PER STRUCTURAL

2X HORIZ. BRACING, TYP. AT
MID POINT OF WALL PLACED
VERTICALLY

9"
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GA.FILE NO. WP5450

BASE LAYER 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALLBOARD OR GYPSUM
VENEER BASE APPLIED PARALLEL TO EA. SIDE OF 2 x 4 WOOD
STUDS 16" O.C. STAGGERED 8" O.C. ON 2 x 6 WOOD PLATES WITH
1-1/4" DRYWALL SCREWS 8" O.C.,FACE LAYER 5/8" TYPE 'X'
GYPSUM BOARD APPLIED PARALLEL TO EACH SIDE WITH 1-7/8"
DRYWALL SCREWS 8" O.C.

JOISTS STAGGERED 24" O.C. ON OPPOSITE SIDES. HORIZONTAL
BRACING REQUIRED AT MID HEIGHT.

PROPRIETARY GYPSUM BOARD:
AMERICAN GYPSUM CO. LLC, 5/8" FIREBLOC TYPE X GWB

SOUND TESTED WITH RESILIENT CHANNELS ON ONE SIDE AND
3-1/2" GLASS FIBER INSULATION IN STUD CAVITY ON BOTH SIDES.

2 HOUR SOUND WALL

B

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"
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IBC TABLE 721.1.(3), ITEM NUMBER 21-1.1

FLOOR OR ROOF CONSTRUCTION

3/4" STRUCTURAL PANEL WITH EXT. GLUE APPLIED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO
TOP OF JOIST WITH 8d NAILS

FLOOR JOIST FRAMING, SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR SIZES

AND SPACING

5/8" TYPE X GWB APPLIED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO JOIST WITH 1-1/4" TYPE S
OR TYPE X GWB SCREWS 24" O.C.

SECOND LAYER OF TYPE X GWB APPLIED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO JOIST
WITH 1-7/8" TYPE S OR TYPE 2 DRYWALL SCREWS12" O.C. AT JOINTS AND
INTERMEDIATE JOIST.

FACE LAYER TYPE G DRYWALL SCREWS PLACED 2" BACK ON EITHER SIDE
OF FACE LAYER END JOINTS, 12" O.C.

12" GLASS FIBER INSULATION.
ADD, 1 1/2" LIGHT WT. CONCRETE TOPPING ON STRUCTURAL PANEL

1 HOUR FLOOR-CLG

F

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=

HALLWAY
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UL DESIGN U301

TYP. 2 HR. WALL
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IBC TABLE 721.1.(3), ITEM NUMBER 21-1.1

FLOOR OR ROOF CONSTRUCTION

3/4" STRUCTURAL PANEL WITH EXT. GLUE APPLIED AT RIGHT ANGLES
TO TOP OF JOIST WITH 8d NAILS

FLOOR JOIST FRAMING, SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR SIZES
AND SPACING

5/8" TYPE X GWB APPLIED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO JOIST WITH 1-1/4"
TYPE S OR TYPE W DRYWALL SCREWS 24" O.C.

SECOND LAYER OF TYPE X GWB APPLIED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO JOIST
WITH 1-7/8" TYPE S OR TYPE 2 DRYWALL SCREWS12" O.C. AT JOINTS
AND INTERMEDIATE JOIST.

FACE LAYER TYPE G DRYWALL SCREWS PLACED 2" BACK ON EITHER
SIDE OF FACE LAYER END JOINTS, 12" O.C.

7-1/4" GLASS FIBER INSULATION.
ADD, 1 1/2" LIGHT WT. CONCRETE TOPPING ON STRUCTURAL PANEL

] HOUR FLOOR-CLG@CORRIDOR

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
‘|I_O|I

12x18-3/4"=

2X6 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O.C. USE TREATED
SILL PLATES WHERE IN CONTACT WITH
CONCRETE OR MASONRY

a | :/_ 2 LAYERS 3/4" TYPE X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD
' / 2 LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD
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2X4 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O.C. USE TREATED
SILL PLATES WHERE IN CONTACT WITH
CONCRETE OR MASONRY

BATT INSULATION

5/8" GYPSUM WALL BOARD

K

24x36-11/2"=1-0"

12x18-3/4" =

1-0"

L

FURRING WALL

SHEATHING WHERE OCCURS PER

City of Puyallup
Development & Permitting Services
ISSUED PERMIT

Building lﬁﬂyni 9 PROVIDED BY THE PERMITTEE ON
Engineering Public Works SITE FOR ALL INSPECTIONS
— o (MIN. PLAN SIZE 24" X 36")

STRUCTURAL
‘\/ l/ \/ {/ ‘\/ \/ :/ H/‘ \/ w/’
‘v\/\ /\/\/\/\/\/\ PAVE
ANIANIA ANANANAN /“\/ ) /Y\/X

GA FILE NO. WP3230

ONE LAYER 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALLBOARD OR GYPSUM
VENEER BASE APPLIED PARALLEL OR AT RIGHT ANGLES TO
CHANNELS WITH 1" TYPE 'S' DRYWALL SCREWS 6" O.C. AT
HORIZONTAL JOINTS AND 12" O.C. AT INTERMEDIATE CHANNELS.
51/2" GLASS FIBER INSULATION .8 PFC STAPLES TO STUDS IN STUD
SPACE.

OPPOSITE SIDES. ONE LAYER 5/8" TYPE X' GYPSUM WALLBOARD
OR GYPSUM VENEER BASE APPLIED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO STUD
WITH 6d NAILS AT 8" O.C.

AT BATHROOMS USE MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB.

2 x 6 STUDS PER STRUCTURAL.

C ] HRTYP. CORRIDOR WALLS
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GA FILE NO. 3644

2x 4 WOOD STUDS 16" O.C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM
WALLBOARD EACH SIDE.
3-1/2" MINERAL FIBER INSULATION IN STUD CAVITY

NOTE:

ALL WALLS IN BATH SHALL BE MOISTURE RESISTANT GYPSUM
BOARD ON BATHROOM SIDE AND HAVE 3-1/2" SOUND BATT
BETWEEN BATHROOM AND ADJACENT SPACES.

TYP 1T HOUR WALL

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"
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IBC TABLE 721.1.(3), ITEM NUMBER 1-1.1

16" CONCRETE SLAB
R38 RIGID INSULATION MECH. FASTENED TO CONC. DECK
ALL JOINTS TAPED WITH MATCHING TAPE BY SAME MFR.

1 HOUR FLOOR-CLG SEPARATION

D

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"

3/4" CEMENT PLASTER TYPE STUCCO
1 1/2" RIGID INSULATION (R-10)
12" CONCRETE WALL

CONCRETE STAIR WALL

H

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"

(5/8" MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB IN WET AREAS)
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»>x 2X4 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O.C. USE TREATED
»> i SILL PLATES WHERE IN CONTACT WITH
»>x CONCRETE OR MASONRY

v

7

RN

v

7
\:,

- BATT INSULATION

e b
TN
_
N
7

N

v

AN

7

N

SIDE

A

A

A

NVaVavavaYs
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12x18-3/4"=
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NON-FIRE RATED WALL

e | 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD EACH SIDE.
— / NOTE: ALL WALLS IN BATH SHALL BE MOISTURE
> RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD ON BATHROOM

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"

3/4" CEMENT PLASTER TYPE STUCCO

12" CONCRETE WALL

1 1/2" RIGID INSULATION (R-10)

1 LAYER 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD AT INTERIOR

CONCRETE STAIR WALL

M

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"

N

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"

FULL SIZED LEDGIBLE COLOR
PLANS ARE REQUIRED TO BE

E

Approval of submitted plans is not an
approval of omissions or oversights by this
office or noncompliance with any applicable
regulations of local government. The
contractor is responsible for making sure that
the building complies with all applicable
codes and regulations of the local
government.
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GA FILE NO. 6905 PROPRIETARY

ONE LAYER 1"x 24" PROPRIETARY TYPE X GYPSUM PANELS

INSERTED BETWEEN 2-1/2" FLOOR AND CEILING J RUNNERS WITH
TAB-FLANGE SECTION OF 2-1/2" STEEL C-H, CT, OR | STUDS@ 16"

O.C. BETWEEN PANELS. 3-1/2" GLASS FIBER INSULATION IN STUD CAVITY.
ONE LAYER 2' PROPRIETARY TYPE X GYPSUM WALLBOARD OR

GYPSUM VENEER BASE APPIED PARALLEL OR AT RIGHT ANGLES

TO STUDIES WITH 1" TYPE S DRYWALL SCREWS 12" O.C.

NATIONAL GYPSUM
5/8" GOLD BOND BRAND FIRE-SHIELD GWB
1" GOLD BOND BRAND FIRE-SHIELD SHAFTLINER

ADD 5/8" MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB @ BATHROOMS

TYP 1 HOUR SHAFT WALL

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"

2 LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X' GYPSUM
WALL BOARD AT INTERIOR ON 6 MIL
VAPOR BARRIER

2X6 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O.C. USE
TREATED SILL PLATES WHERE IN
CONTACT WITH CONCRETE OR
MASONRY

BATT INSULATION
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NOTE: 2 HOUR RATED PER UL DESIGN NO. U371

2 HOUR EXTERIOR STUCCO WALL

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"

City of Puyallup
Building
ANTI-GRAFFITI SEALANT ACCEPTED
8" CONCRETE WALL Mont
1 1/2" RIGID INSULATION (R-10) JMontgomery
04/12/2024
10:53:51 AM

B-20-007/8

REVISION TO CHASE AND
SHAFT WALLS

CONCRETE STAIR WALL

24x36-11/2"=1-0"
12x18-3/4"=1-0"

O
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City of Puyallup
Development & Permitting Services
ISSUED PERMIT
(5'-0" CLEARANCE Building h.ﬁlyni g
Q REQUIRED FOR SHOWER) Engineering || Public Works GENERAL NOTES
Fire Traffic (5"0" CLEARANCE
A. CONTRACTOR TO FIELD VERIFY FRAMING AT ALL DOOR LOCATIONS FOR PROPER
@ REQUIRED FOR SHOWER) OPERATING CLEARANCE WITH VANITY CASEWORK.
, Q STUD 1 " 1 n ] n Q STUD
) 44112 24112 5-10 . B. DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OR TO CENTERLINE WHERE NOTED.
| A @ | C. CONTRACTOR TO FOLLOW DESIGN GUIDELINES FOR FINISHES AND EQUIPMENT
| V- TO PROVIDED WITHIN BATHROOMS. "PUYALLUP HAMPTON-ADD GR-FFE-SPECS
& 6-15-2023"
o D. COORDINATE ALL EQUIPMENT, FURNISHINGS AND FINISHES WITH THE HAMPTON
SUITE 107
_ E. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE SHAFT WALL WITH OTHER RATED WALL FEDERAL WAY, WA 98003
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PARKING LEVEL

TYP. EXT. WALL SECTION
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REV
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SEE ORIGINAL PLANS
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TYP. EXT. WALL SECTION

2 SCALE: 1/2" =1'-0"

4 PARKING LEVEL
WALL SECTION

3 SCALE: 3/4" =1'-0"

FIRESTOP —
PER DET. —
ON A0.4 /\/

FRAMING JOIST SEE

x STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS

DBL 2x6 TOP PLATE, USE
TREATED WOOD WHERE IN
CONTACT WITH CONCRETE

CORRIDOR

/

RESILIENT CHANNEL ONE

SIDE ONLY
GWB

SEE FLOOR PLANS
FOR WALL TYPE TYP.

GUEST ROOM

< ) DBL 2x6 BOTTOM PLATE, USE
N / TREATED WOOD WHERE IN

CONTACT WITH CONCRETE
CONCRETE

TOPPING SLAB

WALL SECTION @ CORRIDOR & GUEST

@ SCALE: 1" =1'-0"

DUCT OR PIPING TO MAINTAIN FIRE
RATING AT FLOOR ASSEMBLY

DYIDN
TE- m:::;e

>\ SEE FLOOR

PLANS FOR

WALL TYPE TYP.

FLOORTYPE 'F'

TYPICAL CHASE SECTION

SCALE: 1" =1'-0"

_$ EL 106.03' *;

SEE FLOOR PLANS —/< -3

FOR WALL TYPE TYP.

_$ EL 102.00'

REINFORCED —— |

CONCRETE SLAB

VAPOR RETARDER—/

PEA GRAVER

COMPACTED FILL /
R-10 FOUNDATION/

INSULATION ‘o

SECTION @ STAIR

NOTE: ALL WOOD IN CONTACT
WITH CONCRETE TO BE TREATED.

SCALE: 1" =1'-0"
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City of Puyallup
Development & Permitting Services
ISSUED PERMIT

Building | [ Planning
Engineering Public Works
Fire Traffic

BLOCKING PANEL

BETWEEN EA. JOIST

e A e e e e

FRAMING JOIST
SEE STRUCTURAL
DRAWINGS

—— DBL 2x6 TOP PLATE, USE

TREATED WOOD WHERE IN
CONTACT WITH CONCRETE

SEE FLOOR PLANS
FOR WALL TYPE TYP.

CONTINUOUS HORIZONTAL
WOOD BLOCKING

GUEST ROOM V=

GUEST ROOM

)
| A

DBL 2x6 BOTTOM PLATE, USE
/ TREATED WOOD WHERE IN

CONTACT WITH CONCRETE

/— CONCRETE TOPPING SLAB

WALL SECTION @

GUEST ROOMS

SCALE: 1" =1'-0"

FRAMING JOIST SEE

(< \ STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
e b DBL 2x4 TOP PLATE, USE

TREATED WOOD WHERE IN
CONTACT WITH CONCRETE

SEE FLOOR PLANS
FOR WALL TYPE TYP.

DBL 2x4 BOTTOM PLATE, USE

TREATED WOOD WHERE IN
CONTACT WITH CONCRETE
CONCRETE TOPPING SLAB

WALL SECTION @

BATH & GUEST

SCALE: 1" =1'-0"

SEE FLOOR PLANS
FOR WALL TYPE TYP.

TT—— REINFORCED
: CONCRETE SLAB

VAPOR RETARDER

PEA GRAVEL

(0

COMPACTED FILL

™\— R-10 FOUNDATION
INSULATION

SEE FLOOR PLANS
FOR WALL TYPE TYP.

SECTION @ STAIR
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